Here is the list of your Board Members and Filing Directors. Please contact your Director

with concerns.

President:

Vice President:

Treasurer:

Secretary:

Filing 1:

Filing 2:

Filing 3:

Filing 4:

Filing 5:

Filing 6:

Filing 7:

2016-2017 CPRMC Board Members

Mary Hill
970-744-2997

Vern McMillin
303-809-2327

Bill Fitzgerald
303 682-1661

Ashleigh Flodin

970-669-4602

PO Box 246, Drake, CO 80515
president@cprmc.org

1770 S Otis Ct, Lakewood, CO 80232
vp@cprmec.org

759 Windflower Dr., Longmont, CO 80501
treasurer@cprmc.org

PO Box 134, Drake, CO 80515
secretary@cprmec.org

FILING DIRECTORS:

Harry Fiechtner
970-663-9988

Bill McKenna
970-663-4060

Dale Tomczyk
720-353-1480

K.C. McMillin
303-742-9170

Pete Rowan
970-227-6226

Ed Ostransky
970-481-4656

Dave Legits
970-461-9725

PO Box 86, Drake, CO 80515-0086
fldirector@cprmc.org

PO Box 83, Drake, CO 80515-0137
f2director@cprmc.org

8390 Louise Dr., Denver, CO 80221
f3director@cprmc.org

1770 S Otis Court, Lakewood, CO 80232
fadirector@cprmc.org

PO Box 173, Drake, CO 80515-0173
f5director@cprmc.org

PO Box 199, Drake, CO 80515
fodirector@cprmc.org

PO Box 22, Drake, CO 80515-0022
f7director@cprmc.org
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